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Common Final Gradation List of Section Officers working in various  District Level Offices of Bhadrak District

as on 31.08.2020.
Sl.No. Name of the Office ' Name & Desjgnation

Category DOB Date ofentryintoGovt.Service Date ofPromotion asSr.Asst Date ofPromotic)n asSectionofficer Remarks

1 Dy Commissioner CT & GST Sri  Akshaya  Ku.  Mallick General 12.08.1960 15.12.1980 05.05.2006 16.06.2014

2 Asst.  Reglstrar, C.S.  Bhadrak Circle,Bhadrak Sri  Rabindra  Ku.  Das SC 20.06.1962 15.10.1981 02.07.2004 22.10-.2008

3 Dist.  Education  Officer,  Bhadrak Debendra  Nath  Khatua SC 21.05.1962 26.02.1983 11.01.1990 07.11.2003

4 District  Election   Office,  Bhadrak\ Pradeep Ku  Mohapatra UR 26.04.1963 23.05.1983 18.08.1998 03.08.2010

5 Block development Office,  Basudevpur Bibhash  Ch.  Mohanty UFi 24.04.1961 06.07.1983 18.08.1998 16.05.2011

6 Block Development Office,Bhandaripokhari Gourahga  Pradhan UR 15.06.1962 11.b7.1983 07.10.2000 09.12.2013 I

7 District Office,  Bhadrak Gagan  Bihari  Mandal SC 29.11.1961 13.01.1984 28.01.2004 01.08.2016

8 Tahasil Office,  Bonth Dinabandhu  Das SC 09.04.1963 07.12.1984 13.10.1998 08.11.2012

9 Asst. Consolidation Office,  Bhadrak Sri  Suryamani  Nandi SEBC 26.09.1961 06.05.1985 09.10.2020 30.11.2007

10 Block Education Officer,  Bhadrak Basant  Kumar Dash UR 24.07.1967 26.05.1986 01.07.1991 18.02.2016

11 Sub-Collector Office,  Bhadrak Narendra  Ku Ghosh UR 12.07.1962 04.03.1987 07.06.2000 22.07.2016

12 District Social welfare   Office,  Bhadrak Keshab Chandra Jena SC 23.02.1962 06.03.1987 01.07.2000 31.03.2017
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1516

asi   Office,  ChandbaliB`ockDevelopmentOffice,  DhamnagaBlockD •.87LalitaRayUR0605,196515011988 01.03.199622.01.20o412.11.200212.10.1998 18.05.200730.04.2018

r   Puma Chandra Puhan
SEBCSCSEBCURSEBCSC 28.05.196815.01.196502.05.1966

04.04.198814.11.198821.11.198801.12.198810071989

1718

evelopment Office, BonthAsst.Director,SowConservation,BhadrakB'ockDI
Njranjan SethjSriShyamSundar Shee 30.04.201831.01.202501.05.20o404.06.202o

1920

eve opment Office, ChandbaljCDM&PHO,BhadrakDist.EducationOfficer,BhadrakSudtof
Sayad  Firdus Al'amSrif{atnakarBarik

12.08.196708.06.1963

10.04.199818.01.2001.28.01.2004

21222324

Purusottam  Ku.  MalikNityanandaDehuri
03.09.1963 03.08.198928.05.199022.06.19902206199

28.10.201317.03.2017

p     .        Excise^BhadrakDit

STGeneralSEBCSEBCURoR5R2R22 18.06.1965

27.05.1995

s  .  Education Offl.cer,  BhadrakDist.ECJucationOfficer,BhadrakDist.EducationOfficer,BhadraklockD
Madan  Mohan  NayakNikhjlKu.Dey

14.09.196401.01.1967

09.01.199818.11.199626.05.1995 14.06.199927.09.2019

258

Njrakar Barik
15.03.1964

•.025.06.1990     23.11.199038.08.199129.09.1991230021992
18.02.2016

26D27D28T

evelopment office, Tihi.di                ARDA,BhadrakSistrictoffice,BhadrakAhasiloffice,TihjdiSrM
nwar Hossen  KhanKsamsu'AHj               UmulyachsahooU

5.05.1971          2Ilo.1968o7.03.19700

7.05.1995          11.01.200432.01.2004o 8.02.20160.04.20181.11.2018

a
i parameswar                   UOhant

.05.1971       1

•01.2004             1o•12.2018

02 •08.2006         3o •09.2019
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